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Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name

Team Car Total time Laps Bestlap Inlap Gapist Gap Prev Tires

Class : B4l

1 15 & P84y OUR Racing — i RARBR K 00:57:54.626 28  1.53.668 B - SAILUN

2 697 BRI Carman-Racing ERERSH &L 00:58:02.763 27 1:56.929 10 1Lp. 1Lp. SAILUN
Class : CHl

1 12 RIEBAR sk R DELTA TR fEHREY 00:58:40.996 28  1:54.018 . (R - SAILUN

2 924 i #4275 KDRT — IR R BBAS 00:59:13.535 28  1:56.029 10 32539 32,539 SAILUN
DNE :

3 333 BkylHl Carman-Racing 7R FU4x [ B4g 00:27:13.351 12 2:03.483 10  16Lp. 16 Lp. SAILUN
DNS

4 22 SRtk MBE LA K EERFIPUS - 0 = 0 - = SAILUN
Class : D-14

1 83 BT Rk DELTA JTRAHE TR 00:69:47.169 28  1:57.804 Tk - SAILUN

2 43 {ERUERELL EABHERMN [REEYE 00:59:47.402 28  1:58.596 27 0233 0.233 SAILUN

3 7 HIEEE SR BT BA LA A 00:58:47.922 27 1:58.945 24 1Lp. 1Lp. SAILUN
Class : D24

1 33 BEEfEE RO m EAEE R IR A H R 00:58:54.906 26  2:03.243 8 - SAILUN
DNE ;

2 97 @R ERNCE-PN FEEHYE 00:54:04.666 25 1:59.808 19 1Lp. 1Lp. SAILUN

Best Lap : 1:53.668 (101.0 km/h), (No.15)
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Start : 16:20, Finish flag : 17:17
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B Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival
A 3¢ ommsgsey

2023 1 [HE i ERMVBLSE 55 vl AR L EREEY
22 - 24 June 2023

BEH- R =R WL E PR %1 (3.1907 km)
K=FTET FHLEE R3HE Classification on the total laps
W1 R4t

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestlLap Inlap Gap1st Gap Prev Tires
1 15 ||B WES/ OUR Racing — K ABIRE 00:57:54.626 28  1:53.668 18 - - SAILUN
2 12 |0 ek R DELTA IR 00:58:40.996 28  1:54.018 14 4B.370 46.370 SAILUN
2 924 |H# #12E 7 KDRT — PR BEAS 00:59:13.535 28  1:56.029 10 1:18.909 32,539 SAILUN
4 83 |IRBFEL—& uzL TA FEAHEE 00:59:47.169 28 1:57.804 17 1:52.543  33.534 SAILUN
5 43 R EAE ﬁkm iR E 00:59:47.402 28  1:58.596 97 - 1mae - 0253 SAILUN
6 697 (PRI E ERIBHEMH =84  00:58:02.763 27 1:56.929 10 1Lp. 1Lp. SAILUN
7 T f b E LR 44 00:58:47.922 27 1:58.945 24 1Lp. 45.159 SAILUN
8 33 é. )\ EE-P TR A R E 00:58:54.906 26  2:03.243 8 2Lp. 1Lp. SAILUN
DNE .
9 97 | BRMIEE EPN=E- A ABE 00:54:04.666 25  1:59.808 19  3Lp. 1Lp. SAILUN
10 333 || BEELEL Carman-Racing HRAZAE Bk 00:27:13.351 12 2:03.483 10 16 Lp. 13 Lp. SAILUN
DNS
1 22 ||FR{EH R K EIRERTPlus . 0 - 0 - SAILUN

es : 1:53.668 (101.0 k

2S5 EVE LAY (EHEMEET R HRELF11)

MdioR samun Lo Eiz»-
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Start : 16:20, Finish flag : 17:17
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China Touring Car Championship
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22 - 24 June 2023
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K=EASET

Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

EHH-R=ARET

WL E PRI 4E 1 (3.1907 km)

K=AFET Fhha i Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 15, & LB/ iz, Pos. 1
1 16:22:49 1:10.752  1:09.823 28.551 2:49.126 2:49.126
2 16:25:25 58.569 1:09.504 27.545 2:35.618 5:24.744
3 16:28:03 58497 1:14,901 25.027 Pit In 8:03.169
4 16:31:36 2:19.054  53.770 19.928 3:32.752 11:35.921
5 16:33:34 45.428 53.157 19.482 1:58.067 13:33,988
6 16:35:31 45726 52,252 19.164 1:57.142 15:31.130
7 16:37:27 44 933 51.608 19.123 1:56.664 17:26.794
8 16:39:22 44.542 51,697 19.106 1:56.345 19:22.139
9 16:41:17 44.500 51.185 19.114 1:54.799 21:16.938
10 16:43:12 44.187 51.471 19.134 1:54.792 23:11.730
11 16:45:06 44.238 51,049 18.990 1:54.277 25:06.007
12 16:47:01 43.785 51.731 19.461 1:54.977 27:00.984
13 16:48:57 44,100 52.380 19.011 1:55.491 28:56.475
14 16:50:51 44.095 51.400 18.875 1:54.370 30:50.845
15 16:52:48 45.820 51.470 19.080 1:56.370 32:47.215
16 16:54:43 44.745 51.278 19.041 1:56.064 34:42.279
17 16:56:37 43.963 50.976 19.090 1:54.029 36:36.308
18 16:58:30 43.866 50.825 18.977 1:53.668 38:29.976
19 17:00:24 43.966 50.969 18.809 1:53.744 40:23.720
20 17:02:18 43.847 51.397 18.845 1:54.089 42:17.809
21 17:04:12 43.935 51.023 19.222 1:54.180 44:11.989
22 17:06:08 45.125 51,064 19.063 1:55.252 46:07.241
23 17:08:03 44.043 52.204 18.950 1:55.197 48:02.438
24 17:09:57 51.477 18.859 1:54.070 49:56.508
25 17:11:53 43.800 51.546 20.558 Pitin 51:52.412
26 17:14:04 1:00645  51.378 19.247 2:11.270 54:03.682
27 17:15:59 44.528 51.499 18.903 1:54.930 55:58.612
28 17:17:55 44.218 52.347 19.449 1:56.014 57:54.626
No. 12, XU/ UKkt ], Pos. 2
1 16:22:48 1:09.598  1:09.611 28.961 2:48.170 2:48.170
2 16:25:24 58.204 1:09.108 28.231 2:35.633 5:23.803
3 16:27:59 58.496 1:14.879 21.202 2:34.577 7:58.380
4 16:29:59 46.399 54.481 19.793 2:00.673 9:59.053
5 16:31:58 45,562 53.358 19.663 1:58.573 11:57.626
6 16:33:57 46.144 53.801 19.480 1:59.425 13:57.051
7 16:35:57 45,639 54,257 19.548 1:50.444 15:56.495
8 16:37:55 45.176 53.527 19.675 1:58.278 17:54.773
9 16:39:53 44,826 53.521 19.527 1:57.874 19:52.647
10 16:41:51 44.990 53.268 20.081 1:58.339 21:50.986
11 16:43:51 43.704 53.231 22.511 1:59.446 23:50.432
12 16:46:15 54.530 1:05.295 24.910 Pit In 26:15.167
13 16:49:45 2:18.508  51.632 19.439 3:29.579 29:44.746
14 16:51:39 43.344 51.422 19.252 31:38.764
15 16:53:34 43.259 51.825 19.609 1:54.693 33:33.457
16 16:56:31 44.490 53.246 19.573 1:57.309 35:30.766
17 16:57:32 44.125 56.120 20.571 2:00.816 37:31.582
18 16:59:27 43,653 51.794 19.377 1:54.824 39:26.406
19 17:01:21 43.538 (1200 J19.348 1:54.087 41:20.493
® = h +*
MGIOR ey sgs i)
ey i EE b ()
Start : 16:20, Finish flag : 17:17
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival
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22 - 24 June 2023
BN =MLY WL E PR3 %3 (3.1907 km)
_— 3 Vo vl g N,
K=E=AFRET FHEE 13 Lap by lap
Laps | Time S1 82 83 Lap time Total time
No. 12, Il &/t vk/5k {£ 8L, Pos. 2
20 17:03:15 43.011 52.079 19.504 1:54.594 43:15.087
21 17:05:10 43.497 51,545 19.350 1:54.392 45:09.479
22 17:07:04 43.422 51.495 19.504 1:54.421 47:03.900
23 17:08:58 43.450 51.301 19.285 1:54.036 48:57.936
24 17:10:53 43.021 51.621 19.828 1:54.470 50:52.406
25 17:12:47 43,468 51.338 1:54.037 52:46.443
26 17:14:41 52.176 19.323 1:54.437 54:40.880
27 1 17:16:36 44.084 51.780 19.386 1:56:250 56:36.130
28 17:18:31 43.661 51.618 19.587 1:54.866 58:30.996
No. 924, i H, Pos. 3
1 16:22:50 111723 1:09.562 28.331 2:49.616 2:49.616
2 16:25:26 58.621 1:09.609 27.523 2:35.753 5:25.369
3 16:28:03 58.395 1:14.926 24,115 2:37.436 8:02.805
4 16:30:04 46.000 54.253 20.335 2:00.588 10:03.393
5 16:32:02 44.810 53.829 19.801 1:58.540 12:01.933
6 16:34:00 44.775 53.405 20.085 1:58.265 14:00.198
7 16:35:58 44.189 53.130 19.726 1:67.045 15:57.243
8 16:37:857 44.840 53,348 20.786 1:58.974 17:56.217
9 16:39:53 44.313 52.984 19.649 1:56.946 19:63.163
10 16:41:49 |44.012 152.387 19.630 1:56.029 | 21:49.192
11 16:43:46 44.957 52.604 19.326 1:56.887 23:46.079
12 16:45:44 44 564 53.998 19.509 1:58.071 25:44.150
13 16:47:41 44 724 52.725 19.447 1:56.896 27:41.046
14 16:49:38 44227 52.997 19.634 1:56.858 29:37.904
15 16:51:35 44.464 53.110 19.607 157181 31:35.085
16 16:53:33 44.858 53.418 19.782 1:58.058 33:33.143
17 16:55:31 44,482 53,252 19.582 1:57.316 35:30.459
18 16:57:49 44.121 1:14.836 19.390 Pit In 37:48.806
19 17:01:18 2:15.036 53.841 19.699 3:28.576 41:17.382
20 17:03:16 44.803 54.016 19.994 1:58.813 43:16.195
21 17:05:15 44674 53.783 19.685 1:58.142 45:14.337
22 17:07:13 44.781 53.837 19.608 1:58.226 47:12.563
23 17:09:11 44.576 53.444 19.926 1:57.946 49:10.509
24 s e 45.506 54.214 20472 2:00.192 51:10.701
25 | 17:13:10 45.042 53.957 20.261 1:59.260 53:09.961
26 17:15:09 45.118 B3.737 20.334 1:59.189 55:09.150
a7 174712 45.820 54,758 21532 2:02.110 57:11.260
28 17:19:14 45.958 54,715 21.602 2:02.275 59:13.535
No. 83, R{@/°F K/ik 4, Pos. 4
1 16:22:57 1:20.867 1:08.088 27.948 2:56.903 2:56.903
2 16:25:32 58.065 1:10.388 26.499 2:34.952 5:31.855
3 16:28:09 58.830 1:12.860 24.669 2:36.359 8:08.214
4 16:30:16 49.585 57.197 21.124 2:07.916 10:16.130
5 16:32:18 45.717 53.680 21.787 2:01.184 12:17.314
6 16:34:22 46.558 56.227 21.126 2:03.911 14:21.225
& 16:36:20 44828 53.572 20.456 1:58.856 16:20.081
) orp 4 M
MAloR b - I LT ‘lz
FEHEAR: vHBT
Start : 16:20, Finish flag : 17:17
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

¥ i,

EBHM-KR=MIBEET

WL PR € 2237 (3.1907 km)

=2 ! 7 ¢
K=AFRIET FELEE RFE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 52 83 Lap time Total time
No. 83, R/ &Ik — M, Pos. 4
8 16:38:20 44.941 53.993 20.585 1:59.519 18:19.600
9 16:40:18 44.689 53.226 20.491 1:58.406 20:18.006
10 16:42:18 44.772 53,641 21.314 1:59.727 22:17.733
11 16:44:19 46.392 54.047 2:00.668 24:18.401
12 16:46:18 44 682 53.753 20.540 1:58.975 26:17.376
13 16:48:16 44.588 53.020 20.549 1:58.157 28:15.533
14 16:50:15 45054 53.281 20.616 1:58.951 30:14.484
15 16:52:18 45896 56,655 20.886 2:03.437 32:17.921
16 16:54:18 45 744 53.241 20.470 1:59.455 34:17.376
17 16:56:15 [42534 52728 |20.542 36:15.180
18 16:58:11 45.066 52.798 18.117 Pitin 38:11.161
19 17:01:48 2:22.214 53.251 20.691 3:36.156 41:47.317
20 17:03:48 46.352 53.379 20.510 2:00.241 43:47.558
21 17:05:47 44 881 53.742 20.485 1:59.108 45:46.666
22 17:07:46 44.778 53.270 20.560 1:58.608 47:45.274
23 17:09:45 44.999 53.634 20.680 1:59.313 49:44.587
24 17:11:47 45458 55.026 21.395 2:01.879 51:46.466
25 17:13:48 46.544 54.061 20,921 2:01.526 53:47.992
26 17:15:49 45.624 53.905 20.743 2:00.272 55:48.264
27 17:17:47 44626 53.508 20.806 1:58.940 57:47.204
28 17:19:47 44.720 54.275 20.970 1:59.965 59:47.169
No. 43, f#id/#k & 1L, Pos. 5
1 16:22:52 1:13.574 1:10.649 27.490 2:51.713 2:51.713
2 16:25:27 58.373 1:09.615 26.576 2:34.564 5:26.277
3 16:28:04 59.198 1:13.848 24.033 2:37.079 8:03.356
4 16:30:06 46.747 54.549 21.071 2:02.367 10:05.723
5 16:32:07 45.830 54.114 20.836 2:00.780 12:06.503
6 16:34:08 46.084 54.668 20.905 2:01.657 14:08.160
7 16:36:09 45.738 54.357 20.803 2:00.903 16:09.063
8 16:38:12 46.234 56.086 20.725 2:03.046 18:12.109
9 16:40:13 45.875 54.337 20.700 2:00.912 20:13.021
10 16:42:14 46.476 53.943 20.593 2:01.012 22:14.033
11 16:44:15 45.330 54.435 20.457 2:00.222 24:14.255
12 16:46:14 45.490 53.779 20.583 1:59.852 26:14.107
13 16:48:14 45.594 53.692 20.463 1:59.749 28:13.856
14 16:50:14 45648 53.636 20.566 1:59.850 30:13.706
15 16:52:18 46.500 56.641 20,792 2:03.933 32:17.639
16 16:54:19 47.093 54.106 20.342 Pit In 34:19.180
17 16:57:52 2:16.476 55.107 20.708 3:32.291 37:51.471
18 16:59:52 45.630 53.770 20.492 1:59.892 39:51.363
19 17:01:51 45,370 53.937 20.506 1:59.813 41:51.176
20 17:03:52 54.922 20.506 2:00.493 43:51.669
21 17:05:51 45.154 53.728 20.461 1:59.343 45:51.012
22 17:07:51 45624 53.383 20.462 1:59.469 47:50.481
23 17:09:51 45665 54.040 20.501 2:00.206 49:50.687
24 17:11:52 46.027 53.728 21.451 2:01.206 51:51.893
25 17:13:51 45.190 53.390 1:58.990 53:50.883
26 17:16:50 45.155 53.043 20.512 1:58.710 55:49.593
e : iR~ +
MOIOR e gz Y
%$E“E§: ﬂ‘ﬁvj'j:jlﬁz"f
Start : 16:20, Finish flag : 17:17
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

BN K=MEET

K=E=AREY ERFE hi

WL E PR3 %37 (3.1907 km)

Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 53 Lap time Total time
No. 43, {#i#&/# & L, Pos. 5
27 17:17:48 45.376 20.438 57:48.189
28 17:19:48 45.258 53.306 20.649 159.213 59:47.402
No. 697, BR/N R/ 4K, Pos. 6
1 16:22:55 1:16.608  1:10.363  27.933 2:54.904 2:54.904
2 16:25:30 58.414 1:10.067  26.813 2:35.294 5:30.198
3 16:28:07 58.141 113478 24677 2:36.296 8:06.494
4 16:30:13 47.186 57.128 21.745 2:06.059 10:12.553
5 16:32:11 44.638 53.410 20.412 1:58.460 12:11.013
6 16:34:11 45.798 53.833 20.059 1:59.690 14:10.703
7 16:36:12 45.928 54.588 20413 2:00.929 16:11.632
8 16:38:10 44.563 53727 ©  20.081 1:58.371 18:10.003
9 16:40:09 44.281 53.729 20.381 1:58.391 20:08.394
10 16:42:06 52.965 19.953 22:05.323
11 16:44:05 45,414 53.499 20.457 1:59.370 24:04.693
12 16:46:06 46.117 54.329 20.272 2:00.718 26:05.411
13 16:48:10 46.110 56.911 20.916 2:03.937 28:09.348
14 16:50:08 45.119 53.051 20.260 1:58.430 30:07.778
15 16:52:09 45.417 53.790 21.400 PitIn 32:08.385
16 16:56:05 2:40275  55.587 20.823 3:56.685 36:05.070
17 16:58:09 46.268 56.005 21.154 2:03.427 38:08.497
18 17:00:12 47.001 54,969 20.967 2:02.937 40:11.434
19 17:02:13 46.557 54.067 20.304 2:00.928 42:12.362
20 17:04:11 45.526 53.231 20.038 1:58.795 44:11.157
21 17:06:12 46.465 53.467 20.155 2:00.087 46:11.244
22 17:08:10 44,684 52.795 20.828 1:58.307 48:09.551
23 17:10:08 45.367 52.987 19.805 1:58.159 50:07.710
24 17:12:05 45.131 19.563 1:57.389 52:05.099
25 17:14:03 44.969 52.821 19.820 1:57.610 54:02.709
26 17:16:03 46.705 53.334 [19534__]1:59.573 56:02.282
27 17:18:03 44.695 55.451 20.335 2:00.481 58:02.763
No. 7, M IS8T/ B 5 ), Pos. 7
1 16:22:54 1115150  1:10.762  27.702 2:53.614 2:53.614
2 16:25:29 58.247 1:10.060  26.901 2:35.208 5:28.822
3 16:28:07 58.367 1114010  25.133 2:37.510 8:06.332
4 16:30:16 49.620 57.979 21.935 2:09.534 10:15.866
5 16:32:22 48.087 56.459 21.547 2:06.093 12:21.959
6 16:34:26 46.691 55.919 21.377 2:03.987 14:25.946
7 16:36:31 46.854 56.596 21.359 2:04.809 16:30.755
8 16:38:35 46.066 56.447 21.179 2:03.692 18:34.447
y 16:40:38 46.159 56.705 21.057 2:02.921 20:37.368
10 16:42:40 46.056 54,629 21.215 2:01.900 22:39.268
11 16:44:41 45.287 54517 21.165 2:00.969 24:40.237
12 16:46:42 45.795 54.688 21.384 2:01.867 26:42.104
13 16:48:44 45.296 54.833 21.086 2:01.215 28:43.319
14 16:50:45 45.354 55.003 21.194 2:01.551 30:44.870
15 16:52:46 45.255 54.837 21.078 2:01.170 32:46.040
ﬁ‘r SAILN :r *
NGion s )
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Start : 16:20, Finish flag : 17:17
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

2023 H HK FE i BRVIR SR 55— r i M WL E R B E
22 - 24 June 2023

BEIM-R=EMFEET

WL E PR FE % (3.1907 km)

—— n A by
K=AFET FHEE RE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 53 Lap time Total time
No. 7, H IS F21E 355, Pos. 7
16 16:54:49 45.558 55.722 20.963 2:02.243 34:48.283
17 16:56:49 45.233 54.239 21.030 2:00.502 36:48.785
18 16:59:10 1:04.541 54.806 21.883 Pit In 39:10.015
19 17:02:46 2:20.802 54.231 21.105 3:36.138 42:46.153
20 17:04:46 45.025 53.724 20.873 1:59.622 44:45,775
21 17:06:46 45.398 53.614 20.936 1:59.948 46:45.723
22 17:08:45 45.006 [63527 20.878 1:59.411 48:45.134
23 17:10:45 44.731 53.637 20.849 1:59.217 50:44.351
24 17:12:44 53.567 21.013 11:58.945 52:43.296
25 17:14:45 45,289 55.438 21.028 2:01.755 54:45.051
26 17:16:45 44.805 53.822 21.169 1:59.796 56:44.847
27 17:18:48 47.694 53.921 21.460 2:03.075 58:47.922
No. 33, B % /3 B /R 2D Bt~ Pos. 8
1 16:22:54 1:15.783 1:10.521 27.702 2:54.006 2:54.008
2 16:25:30 58.489 1:10.049 27.196 2:35.734 5:29.740
3 16:28:06 58.097 1:13.645 24,122 2:35.864 8:05.604
4 16:30:13 47.330 57.646 22.070 2:07.046 10:12.650
5 16:32:17 47.289 55.354 21.601 2:04.244 12:16.894
6 16:34:22 46.731 56.123 22.119 2:04.973 14:21.867
7 16:36:26 46.590 55.309 21529 2:03.428 16:25.295
8 16:38:29 [46.372 [55.298 J21.573 18:28.538
9 16:40:34 47.634 55.451 21.808 2:04.893 20:33.431
10 16:42:39 47.526 55.634 22.108 PitIn 22:38.699
11 16:46:57 2:52.324 1:00.569 24,637 4:17.530 26:56.229
12 16:49:05 46.873 1:00.163 21,382 2:08.418 29:04.647
13 16:51:12 47.295 58.209 21.219 2:06.723 31:11.370
14 16:53:20 47.727 58.669 21.488 2:07.884 33:19.254
15 16:55:26 46.810 58.194 21.331 2:06.335 35:25.589
16 16:57:33 47.000 58.090 22.048 2:07.138 37:32.727
17 16:59:40 46.913 58.347 21.441 2:06.701 39:39.428
18 17:01:47 47.110 58.256 21.481 2:06.847 41:46.275
19 17:03:54 47.270 58.925 2:07.363 43:53.638
20 17:06:03 47.516 59.203 22.047 2:08.766 46:02.404
21 17:08:11 47,014 58.890 22.477 2:08.381 48:10.785
22 17:10:19 48.284 57.784 21.488 2:07.556 50:18.341
23 17:12:26 47.646 58.544 21,479 2:07.669 52:26.010
24 17:14:35 48.444 58.796 21.543 2:08.783 54:34.793
25 17:16:44 49,989 57.967 21.401 2:09.357 56:44.150
26 17:18:55 48,745 59.539 22,472 2:10.756 58:54.906
No. 97, & s 1715 & ), Pos. 9
1 16:22:53 1:14.407 1:10.477 27.726 2:52.610 2:52.610
2 16:25:27 58.299 1:09.701 26.473 2:34.473 5:27.083
3 16:28:04 59.285 1:13.753 23.977 2:37.015 8:04.008
4 16:30:08 47.072 55.180 21.120 2:03.372 10:07.470
5 16:32:09 45.966 54.482 20.795 2:01.243 12:08.713
6 16:34:10 46.007 54,512 20.936 2:01.455 14:10.168
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Start : 16:20, Finish flag : 17:17
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China Touring Car Championship
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival
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Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 852 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 97, B 5751757/, Pos. 9
7 16:36:12 45.852 54.786 21.281 2:01.919 16:12.087
8 16:38:14 46.309 54.563 20.909 2:01.781 18:13.868
9 16:40:16 45.888 54,819 21.362 2:02.059 20:15.927
10 16:42:18 45,938 54.317 21.207 2:01.462 22:17.389
1 16:44:21 46.513 55.757 20.802 2:03.072 24:20.461
12 16:46:22 [45325  ]54.609 21.015 2:00.749 26:21.210
13 16:48:23 45,631 55,209 20.261 Pit In 28:22.311
14 16:51:50 2:12.000 54.556 20.972 3:27.528 31:49.839
15 16:53:51 45,691 54.321 [20.662]2:00.674 33:50.513
16 16:55:52 45.435 54.831 20.806 2:01.072 35:51.585
17 16:57:54 45432 55.651 20.685 2:01.768 37:53.353
18 16:59:56 45.837 55.386 21.034 2:02.257 39:55.610
19 17:01:56 45,130 |54.016 120.662 11:59.808 | 41:55.418
20 17:03:56 45.491 54,231 20.974 2:00.696 43:56.114
21 17:05:59 45.980 55.505 20.885 2:02.370 45:58.484
22 17:07:59 45.271 54.395 20.715 2:00.381 47:58.865
23 17:10:00 45.247 55.042 20.774 2:01.063 49:59.928
24 17:12:00 45412 54.047 20.721 2:00.180 52:00.108
25 17:14:05 45.503 54.897 24.158 2:04.558 54:04.666
No. 333, #k#1Hl, Pos. 10
1 16:22:56 1:18.049 1:09.837 27.948 2:55.834 2:55.834
2 16:25:31 58.207 1:10.391 26.339 2:34.937 5:30.771
3 16:28:07 58.665 1:13.360 24,353 2:36.378 8:07.149
4 16:30:18 50.446 58.449 21.672 2:10.567 10:17.716
5 16:32:23 46.679 56.773 21.628 2:05.080 12:22.796
6 16:34:27 46.469 56.022 21.680 2:04.171 14:26.967
7 16:36:32 46.749 56.444 21,532 2:04,725 16:31.692
8 16:38:36 46.496 55.889 2:03.852 18:35.544
9 16:40:39 45.957 55.918 21.748 2:03.623 20:39.167
10 16:42:43 45.856 55.625 22.002 22:42.650
11 16:44:46 46.577 |55.242 21.679 2:03.498 24:46.148
12 16:47:14 46.115 57.164 43.924 Pit In 27:13.351
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Start : 16:20, Finish flag : 17:17
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